PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address . 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS ANUSHNA PANWAR State " DELHI
1517804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID . 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code . 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
Date Narration Chg./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/25 |UPI-TARUN SINGH MANGLIY A-Q336239277@Y BL- 0000500134196152 01/01/25 120.00 56,402.90
Y ESBOY BLUPI-500134196152-UPI
03/01/25 |UPI-ASHOK 0000500390309998 03/01/25 110.00 56,292.90
SINGH-PAYTMQR13M7ER@PAY TM-Y ESB
OPTMUPI-500390309998-UPI
03/01/25 |[NEFT CR-SBIN0004441-MAJOR SANJAY KUMAR-A SBIN425003653440 03/01/25 5,000.00 61,292.90
NUSHNA PANWAR-SBIN425003653440
03/01/25 |UPI-AYUSH 0000500310840312 03/01/25 1,650.00 59,642.90
PANWAR-7303700507 @PTHDFC-HDFCO
001338-500310840312-THANKYOU FOR COLLE
06/01/25 |NEFT CR-CITI0000002-H M HENNES MAURITZ R CITIN25501521561 06/01/25 1,947.00 61,589.90
ETAIL PVT LTD-ANUSHNA PANWAR-CITIN255015
21561
13/01/25 INEFT CR-CITI0000002-H M HENNES MAURITZ CITIN52025011304450194 13/01/25 1,299.00 62,888.90
RETAIL PVT LTD-ANUSHNA PANWAR-CITIN5202
5011304450194
14/01/25 |UPI-KONARK VEG SHOP-PAY TMQR2810050501011 0000501427365844 14/01/25 191.00 62,697.90
EVH6SXD8UXF@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-5014273658
44-UPI
17/01/25 |UPI-MANGESH LAHUDAS 0000501771812304 17/01/25 290.00 62,407.90
BANS-MANGESHBANSUDE@
AXL-1BKL0000592-501771812304-UPI
17/01/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000501782909995 17/01/25 25.00 62,382.90
0101F9X9XH50L5K3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50178
2909995-UPI
17/01/25 |UPI-RAJESH RAMBHAU 0000501790880729 17/01/25 40.00 62,342.90
TADE-Q884116197@Y BL-Y
ESBOY BLUPI-501790880729-UPI
18/01/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000501811855770 18/01/25 50.00 62,292.90
0101F9X9XH50L5K3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50181

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS  ANUSHNA PANWAR State . DELHI
151/804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
1855770-UP!|
18/01/25 |[UPI-RAJESH RAMBHAU 0000501838110519 18/01/25 20.00 62,272.90
TADE-Q596539584@Y BL-Y
ESBOY BLUPI-501838110519-UP!
19/01/25 |UPI-GHODAKE APPARAYV SHIV-8698982310@AXL- 0000501954770110 19/01/25 112.00 62,160.90
SRCB0000194-501954770110-UP!I
19/01/25 |UPI-GANGA-REMESHGANGA2003@O0K I CICI-SBINOO 0000501992437783 19/01/25 56.00 62,216.90
40871-501992437783-AUTO
19/01/25 |UPI-BARAZA-BARAZA .63167717@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000501961059129 19/01/25 2,302.00 59,914.90
0000001-501961059129-UPI
19/01/25 |UPI-GANGA-REMESHGANGA2003@O0OKICICI-SBINOO 0000501945542095 19/01/25 1,275.00 61,189.90
40871-501945542095-UP|
19/01/25 |UPI-GANGA-REMESHGANGA2003@O0KICICI-SBINOO 0000538583741244/ 19/01/25 450.00 61,639.90
40871-538583741244-GO KARTING
19/01/25 |UPI-GAYATRI GAME ZONE PR-1896697A.QRPOS@ 0000501962044235 19/01/25 900.00 60,739.90
|DBI-1BK L0000999-501962044235-UPI
19/01/25 |UPI-SUDGE RAJESH 0000501963619719 19/01/25 80.00 60,659.90
JANARDH-RAJESHSUDGE9156
-2@OK | CICI-HDFCOCPCSBL -501963619719-UPI
19/01/25 |UPI-GANGA-REMESHGANGA2003@OKHDFCBANK-SBI 0000501963628259 19/01/25 40.00 60,699.90
N0040871-501963628259-AUTO
19/01/25 [UPI-GANGA 0000501963846119 19/01/25 165.00 60,534.90
-REMESHGANGA 2003@O0K SBI-SBINOO
40871-501963846119-UP!
19/01/25 |UPI-B V KANDE-BHARATPEQUOI 7O2E9Y 722730@Y 0000501966208311] 19/01/25 137.00 60,397.90
ESBANKLTD-Y ESBOY ESUPI-501966208311-PAY T
O BHARATPE ME
19/01/25 [UPI-GANGA 0000501971405144/ 19/01/25 68.50 60,466.40
-REMESHGANGA 2003@O0K SBI-SBINOO
40871-501971405144-AUTO
19/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL - 0000501983074148 19/01/25 10.00 60,456.40
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-501983074148-UP!

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS  ANUSHNA PANWAR State . DELHI
151/804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
20/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502098838367| 20/01/25 2.00 60,454.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-50209
8838367-UP!|
20/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502099855255 20/01/25 5.00 60,449.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50209
9855255-UP!
20/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502008262630 20/01/25 10.00 60,439.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-50200
8262630-UP|
20/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL- 0000502028125710 20/01/25 10.00 60,429.40
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-502028125710-UP!
21/01/25 |UPI-REEMA 0000502170070883 21/01/25 75.00 60,354.40
SINGH-REEMA 7886 @0OK HDFCBANK -HDF
C0002805-502170070883-UPI
21/01/25 |UPI-REEMA 0000502172989580 21/01/25 334.00 60,020.40
SINGH-REEMA 7886@0OK HDFCBANK -HDF
C0002805-502172989580-UPI
22/01/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000502216427092 22/01/25 25.00 59,995.40
0101F9X9X H50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50221
6427092-UP!|
24/01/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000502478387280 24/01/25 20.00 59,975.40
0101F9X9X H50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50247
8387280-UP!
24/01/25 |UPI-PRABHAT KUMAR YADAV-8528668914@IBL-S 0000502405697945 24/01/25 30.00 59,945.40
BIN0015348-502405697945-UPI
24/01/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-0791774A0141372.B 0000502407787667] 24/01/25 20.00 59,925.40
QR@KOTAK-KKBK0001774-502407787667-223806
7A
25/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL- 0000502554303784 25/01/25 20.00 59,905.40

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS  ANUSHNA PANWAR State . DELHI
151/804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
Y ESBOY BLUPI-502554303784-UPI
26/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL- 0000502601095960 26/01/25 10.00 59,895.40
Y ESBOY BLUPI-502601095960-UPI
26/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL- 0000502603164698 26/01/25 20.00 59,875.40
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-502603164698-UP!
27/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 00005027169919241 27/01/25 2.00 59,873.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR5CJ8IY @P
TYSYESBOPTMUPI-502716991924-UPI
27/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502718335762 27/01/25 18.00 59,855.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR5CJ8IY @P
TYSYESBOPTMUPI-502718335762-UPI
27/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502719232747 27/01/25 6.00 59,849.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50271
9232747-UP|
28/01/25 |UPI-UJWALA MANOJ 0000502861309737] 28/01/25 2.00 59,847.40
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-50286
1309737-UP!|
28/01/25 |UPI-MOODY-MOODY GK.ESBZ@ICICI-ICICODC0099 0000502897380750 28/01/25 449.05 59,398.35
-502897380750-UPI
29/01/25 |UPI-ADITI DIPAK MORE-ADITIMORE.04082003- 0000502924653228 29/01/25 431.00 58,967.35
1@OK SBI-SBIN0012487-502924653228-UPI
29/01/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARK-Q312762354@Y BL-YESB 0000502932849336 29/01/25 20.00 58,947.35
0Y BLUPI-502932849336-UP!|
30/01/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q080209196@Y BL-YESB 0000503084958774/ 30/01/25 28.00 58,919.35
0Y BLUPI-503084958774-UP!|
31/01/25 |UPI-SHREE DURGA ENTERPRI-Q173239296@Y BL- 0000503107152629 31/01/25 10.00 58,909.35
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-503107152629-UP!
31/01/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-PAY TMQR2810050501 0000503109539753 31/01/25 200.00 58,709.35
01F1SXUEFDK9CW@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-5031095
39753-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS  ANUSHNA PANWAR State . DELHI
151/804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
31/01/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000503109818364/ 31/01/25 97.00 58,612.35
0101F9X9X H50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-50310
9818364-UP!|
31/01/25 |UPI-ADITI DIPAK MORE-ADITIMORE.04082003- 0000503153032534/ 31/01/25 150.00 58,762.35
1@OK SBI-SBIN0012487-503153032534-UPI
01/02/25 |UPI-JAGDISH SO SOBARAN S-BHARATPE9072610 0000503260097989 01/02/25 240.00 58,522.35
6835@Y ESBANK L TD-Y ESBOY ESUPI-503260097989
-PAY TO BHARATPE ME
01/02/25 [NEFT CR-SBIN0004441-MAJOR SANJAY KUMAR- | SBINN52025020182899129 01/02/25 6,000.00 64,522.35
ANUSHNA PANWA R-SBINN52025020182899129
01/02/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q312762354@Y BL-YESB 0000503289991546 01/02/25 10.00 64,512.35
0Y BLUPI-503289991546-UP!|
01/02/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q312762354@Y BL-YESB 0000503290037591] 01/02/25 28.00 64,484.35
0Y BLUPI-503290037591-UP!
01/02/25 |UPI-ANKITA MISHRA-9696338569@PTSBI-SBIN 0000503224474923 01/02/25 28.00 64,512.35
0000201-503224474923-NA
02/02/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-PAY TMQR2810050501 0000503338375420 02/02/25 63.00 64,449.35
01F1SXUEFDK9CW@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-5033383
75420-UPI
03/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000503472868946 03/02/25 20.00 64,429.35
0101F9X9XH50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50347
2868946-UP|
04/02/25 |UPI-RICHES JEWEL ARCADE -HSBIMOPAD.20510 0000503514964240 04/02/25 300.00 64,129.35
194-02PL 00000630539@SBI-SBIN0001154-5035
14964240-UPI
04/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000503531300513 04/02/25 8.00 64,121.35
0101F9X9XH50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50353
1300513-UP!|
05/02/25 |UPI-ADITI DIPAK MORE-ADITIMORE.04082003- 0000503659396233 05/02/25 312.00 63,809.35
1@OK SBI-SBIN0012487-503659396233-UPI
05/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000503672609061] 05/02/25 20.00 63,789.35
0101F9X9X H50L5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50367

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
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DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
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OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
2609061-UP|
06/02/25 |UPI-ADITI DIPAK MORE-ADITIMORE.04082003- 0000503722763996 06/02/25 28.00 63,761.35
1@OK SBI-SBIN0012487-503722763996-UPI
06/02/25 [UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q098433568@Y BL-YESB 0000503731605008 06/02/25 5.00 63,756.35
0Y BLUPI-503731605008-UP!
06/02/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARK-Q312762354@Y BL-YESB 0000503738666024] 06/02/25 20.00 63,736.35
0Y BLUPI-503738666024-UP|
07/02/25 |DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-JAN-2025 160125-M| MIR2503846731864 07/02/25 590.00 63,146.35
R2503846731864
07/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000503878829431] 07/02/25 20.00 63,126.35
0101F9X9X H50L5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-50387
8829431-UP!|
07/02/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-PAY TMQR2810050501 0000503889114292 07/02/25 20.00 63,106.35
011HNHUNEF2G4H@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTM UPI-5038891
14292-UP|
07/02/25 |UPI-SEEMALA INDU-7780229708@IBL-SBINOO1 0000503897051795 07/02/25 35.00 63,071.35
5401-503897051795-UP!I
08/02/25 |UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q080209196@Y BL-YESB 0000503943334706 08/02/25 5.00 63,066.35
0Y BLUPI-503943334706-UP|
09/02/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-0791774A0141372.B 0000504096364741] 09/02/25 360.00 62,706.35
QR@K OTAK-KKBK0001774-504096364741-215326
5A
10/02/25 [UPI-UMWALA MANOJ 0000504110002646 10/02/25 22.00 62,684.35
UDAWANT-PAY TMQR28100505
0101RCT1B9B3KO0I5@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50411
0002646-UP!|
10/02/25 [UPI-NAREDDY VARSHIT 0000504119191535 10/02/25 205.69 62,890.04
RED-NAREDDY .6067@WA
SBI-SBIN0021070-504119191535-UPl PAYMENT
10/02/25 |UPI-NAREDDY VARSHIT 0000504119191620 10/02/25 205.69 63,095.73
REDD-NAREDDY .6067@WA
SBI-UTIB0000073-504119191620-UPI PAYMENT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 11
We understand your world Address © 1ST FLOOR, PANKAJPLAZA,PLOT NO.7
POCKET 4, SECTOR 11,
DWARKA NEW DELHI
City : NEW DELHI
MS  ANUSHNA PANWAR State . DELHI
151/804 SEKHON VIHAR Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OLD PALAM ROAD OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : ANUSHNA2002@GMAIL.COM
DELHI CANTT Cust ID : 160835256
NEW DELHI 110045 AccountNo  : 50100402237382 PRIME POTENTIAL
DELHI A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: LT COL SANJAY KUMAR RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001338 MICR : 110240148
Branch Code : 1338
Account Type : SAVINGSA/C - RESIDENT (100)
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2025 To : 25/09/2025
10/02/25 |UPI-NAREDDY VARSHIT 0000504143968066 10/02/25 205.70 62,890.03
REDD-NAREDDY .6067@WA
SBI-UTIB0000073-504143968066-UPI
10/02/25 [UPI-HEM KUMARI KARKI-Q080209196@Y BL-YESB 0000504147568892 10/02/25 28.00 62,862.03
0Y BLUPI-504147568892-UP!
10/02/25 |UPI-ANKITA MISHRA-9696338569@PTSBI-SBIN 0000504176753536 10/02/25 14.00 62,876.03
0000201-504176753536-NA
11/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000504279336707] 11/02/25 20.00 62,856.03
0101F9X9XH50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50427
9336707-UP!|
12/02/25 |UPI-MITHILESH KUMAR SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000504336192084 12/02/25 10.00 62,846.03
0101F9X9XH50L 5K 3@PAY TM-Y ESBOPTMUPI-50433
6192084-UP!|
13/02/25 |UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.PAY U@HDFCBANK-HDFCO0 0000504460618282 13/02/25 326.00 62,520.03
00499-504460618282-UPI INTENT
13/02/25 |UPI-SHREE M FOOD COURT-0791774A0141372.B 0000504461031961] 13/02/25 42.00 62,478.03
QR@KOTAK-KKBK0001774-504461031961-215326
5A
13/02/25 |UPI-LENSKART-LENSKARTOFFLINE@Y BL-YESBOY B 0000504477998234 13/02/25 3,568.00 58,910.03
LUPI-504477998234-PAY MENT FOR 631713
13/02/25 |UPI-TARU G GEHALOT-Q590839791@Y BL-Y ESBOY 0000504478783496 13/02/25 400.00 58,510.03
BL UPI-504478783496-UPI
13/02/25 |UPI-MR YUVRAJNANASAHEB 0000504480979560 13/02/25 20.00 58,490.03
-Y OURAJBHOSALE38
420-1@0K HDFCBANK -MAHB0000313-50448097956
0-UPI
13/02/25 [UPI-HEM KUMARI KARK I-Q098433568@Y BL-Y ESB 0000504493256947 13/02/25 10.00 58,480.03
0Y BLUPI-504493256947-UP|
14/02/25 |UPI-SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT C-Q256489090@Y BL - 0000100018218603 14/02/25 30.00 58,450.03
Y ESBOY BLUPI-100018218603-UPI
